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1 Dr. B  Victoria Jancee Ph.D. AU 2015 R ASP 01.02.2010 16.06.1997 Wireless Networks 1   R 

2 Dr. S Aghalya Ph.D. AU 2014 R P 01.06.2015 25.05.1998 Mobile Network    R 

3 Dr. P Ezhilarasi Ph.D. AU 2015 R P 01.02.2010 22.06.1998 Image Processing 3 1  R 

4 Dr. J .Martin Leo 

Manickam 

Ph.D. AU 2010 R P 15.07.2009 27.05.2002 Mobile Adhoc 

Networks 

3 7  R 

5 Dr. R Avudaiammal Ph.D. AU 2013 R P 06.07.2013 31.05.2001 Network Processor 3   R 

6 Dr. I Johnsi Stella Ph.D. AU 2013 R P 01.11.2013 30.06.2004 Communication  

Networking 

   R 

7 Dr. P. Latha Ph.D. AU 2015 R ASP 01.02.2010 20.06.2000 VLSI Design    R 

8 Dr. Shirley Selvan Ph.D. AU 2015 R ASP 01.02.2010 31.05.2001 Medical Imaging 8   R 

9 Dr. A M Balamurugan Ph.D. AU 2016 R ASP 01.02.2010 01.06.2005 Network Security 1   R 

10 Dr. S Rajeshkannan Ph.D. AU 2016 R ASP 01.02.2010 31.05.2001 Image Processing 4   R 

11 Dr. B Vasudevan Ph.D. AU 2017 R ASP 01.06.2011 17.06.2009 Optical Networks 1   R 

12 Dr. J Sivakumar Ph.D. AU 2018 R ASP 01.02.2010 05.04.1999 Image Processing 2   R 

13 Dr. S Vinayagapriya Ph.D. SBU 2018 R ASP 01.02.2010 20.02.2006 Optical 

Communication 

   R 

14 Dr. R Niruban Ph.D. SBU 2016 R ASP - 01.06.2017 Image Processing 1   R 

15 Dr.D.Lakshmi Ph.D. SBU 2015 R ASP - 01.06.2017 Image Processing    R 

16 Dr. M. Suresh Ph.D. AU 2014 R ASP - 14.07.2011 Soft Computing    R 
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17 Dr.G.Sivagurunathan Ph.D. AU 2015 R ASP - 02.06.2008 Control Systems 1   R 

18 Mrs. E. Malarvizhi M.E AU 2009 R AP - 31.05.2001 Embedded  

Systems 

   R 

19 Mrs.P.Thenmozhi M.E AU 2006 R AP - 18.06.2007 Applied Electronics 1   R 

20 Mr. K. Ramachandra 

Reddy 

M.E AU 2011 R AP - 13.06.2012 Applied Electronics 2   R 

21 Dr. K. Venkatesan M.E AU 2011 R AP - 13.06.2012 Optical 

Communcitaion  

3   R 

22 Mrs. G. Anitha M.E AU 2011 R AP - 01.07.2013 Applied Electronics 1   R 

23 Mrs. R. Madhumitha M.E AU 2013 R AP - 16.06.2014 Applied Electronics    R 

24 Mrs.P.Elaveni M.E AU 2014 R AP - 23.07.2014 Communication 

Systems 

   R 

25 Mrs.S.Devi Priya M.E AU 2014 R AP - 23.07.2014 Communication 

Systems 

   R 

26 Ms. K. Jasmine Mystica M.E AU 2014 R AP - 17.06.2015 Embedded  

Systems  

   R 

27 Ms. K. R. Kayalvizhi M.E AU 2015 R AP - 17.06.2015 Applied Electronics    R 

28 Mr.M.Lingeshwaran M.E AU 2015 R AP - 29.06.2016 Communication 

Systems 

1   R 

29 Mr.R.Prabhu M.E AU 2015 R AP - 29.06.2016 Wireless 

Technologies 

2   R 

30 Mr. C. Ashok M.E AU 2016 R AP - 29.06.2016 Communication 

Systems 

2   R 

31 Mr. G. D. Vignesh M.E AU 2015 R AP - 29.06.2016 Communication 

Systems 

1   R 

32 Mrs. M Angelin Ponrani  M.E AU 2013 R AP - 02.08.2017 VLSI Design    R 
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1 Dr. B  Victoria Jancee Ph.D. AU 2015 R ASP 01.02.2010 16.06.1997 Wireless Networks 1   R 

2 Dr. S Aghalya Ph.D. AU 2014 R P 01.06.2015 25.05.1998 Mobile Network    R 

3 Dr. P Ezhilarasi Ph.D. AU 2015 R ASP 01.02.2010 22.06.1998 Image Processing 3 1  R 

4 Dr. J .Martin Leo 

Manickam 

Ph.D. AU 2010 R P 15.07.2009 27.05.2002 Mobile Adhoc 

Networks 

3 7  R 

5 Dr. R Avudaiammal Ph.D. AU 2013 R P 06.07.2013 31.05.2001 Network Processor 3   R 

6 Dr. I Johnsi Stella Ph.D. AU 2013 R P 01.11.2013 30.06.2004 Communication  

Networking 

   R 

7 Dr. A Swarnalatha Ph.D. AU 2014 R P 01.06.2015 23.06.2000 VLSI Design 2 4  R 

8 Dr. P. Latha Ph.D. AU 2015 R ASP 01.02.2010 20.06.2000 VLSI Design    R 

9 Dr. Shirley Selvan Ph.D. AU 2015 R ASP 01.02.2010 31.05.2001 Medical Imaging 8   R 

10 Dr. A M Balamurugan Ph.D. AU 2016 R ASP 01.02.2010 01.06.2005 Network Security 1   R 

11 Dr. S Rajeshkannan Ph.D. AU 2016 R ASP 01.02.2010 31.05.2001 Image Processing 4   R 

12 Dr. B Vasudevan Ph.D. AU 2017 R ASP 01.06.2011 17.06.2009 Optical Networks 1   R 

13 Dr. J Sivakumar Ph.D. AU 2018 R ASP 01.02.2010 05.04.1999 Image Processing 2   R 

14 Dr. S Vinayagapriya Ph.D. SBU 2018 R ASP 01.02.2010 20.02.2006 Optical 

Communication 

   R 

15 Dr. S Maheswari Ph.D. SBU 2020 R ASP 01.06.2013 18.06.2007 Image Processing    R 

16 Dr. R Niruban Ph.D. SBU 2016 R ASP - 01.06.2017 Image Processing 1   R 
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17 Dr.D.Lakshmi Ph.D. SBU 2015 R ASP - 01.06.2017 Image Processing    R 

18 Dr. M. Suresh Ph.D. AU 2014 R ASP - 14.07.2011 Soft Computing    R 

19 Mrs. E. Malarvizhi M.E AU 2009 R AP - 31.05.2001 Embedded  

Systems 

   R 

20 Mrs.P.Thenmozhi M.E AU 2006 R AP - 18.06.2007 Applied Electronics 1   R 

21 Mr. K. Ramachandra 

Reddy 

M.E AU 2011 R AP - 13.06.2012 Applied Electronics 2   R 

22 Mr. K. Venkatesan M.E AU 2011 R AP - 13.06.2012 Embedded  

Systems 

3   R 

23 Ms. G. Anitha M.E AU 2011 R AP - 01.07.2013 Applied Electronics 1   R 

24 Dr. R. Parthasarathy Ph.D. AU 2021 R AP - 16.06.2014 Antennas 3   R 

25 Ms. R. Madhumitha M.E AU 2013 R AP - 16.06.2014 Applied Electronics    R 

26 Mrs.P.Elaveni M.E AU 2014 R AP - 23.07.2014 Communication 

Systems 

   R 

27 Mrs.S.Devi Priya M.E AU 2014 R AP - 23.07.2014 Communication 

Systems 

   R 

28 Ms. K. Jasmine Mystica M.E AU 2014 R AP - 17.06.2015 Embedded  

Systems  

   R 

29 Ms. K. R. Kayalvizhi M.E AU 2015 R AP - 17.06.2015 Applied Electronics    R 

30 Ms. J. Jency M.E AU 2015 R AP - 03.08.2015 Communication 

Systems 

   R 

31 Mr.M.Lingeshwaran M.E AU 2015 R AP - 29.06.2016 Communication 

Systems 

1   R 

32 Mr.R.Prabhu M.E AU 2015 R AP - 29.06.2016 Wireless 

Technologies 

2   R 

33 Mr. C. Ashok M.E AU 2016 R AP - 29.06.2016 Communication 

Systems 

2   R 
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34 Mr. G. D. Vignesh M.E AU 2015 R AP - 29.06.2016 Communication 

Systems 

1   R 

35 Dr. A K P Kovendan Ph.D. AU 2020 R AP - 02.08.2017 Wireless Sensor 

Networks 

1   R 

36 Mrs. M Angelin Ponrani  M.E AU 2013 R AP - 02.08.2017 VLSI Design    R 
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1 Dr. B  Victoria Jancee Ph.D. AU 2015 R ASP 01.02.2010 16.06.1997 Wireless Networks    R 

2 Dr. S Aghalya Ph.D. AU 2014 R P 01.06.2015 25.05.1998 Mobile Network    R 

3 Dr. P Ezhilarasi Ph.D. AU 2015 R ASP 01.02.2010 22.06.1998 Image Processing 2   R 

4 Dr. J .Martin Leo 

Manickam 

Ph.D. AU 2010 R P 15.07.2009 27.05.2002 Mobile Adhoc 

Networks 

6 6  R 

5 Dr. R Avudaiammal Ph.D. AU 2013 R P 06.07.2013 31.05.2001 Network Processor 3   R 

6 Dr. I Johnsi Stella Ph.D. AU 2013 R P 01.11.2013 30.06.2004 Communication  

Networking 

   R 

7 Dr. A Swarnalatha Ph.D. AU 2014 R P 01.06.2015 23.06.2000 VLSI Design  3  R 

8 Dr. P. Latha Ph.D. AU 2015 R ASP 01.02.2010 20.06.2000 VLSI Design    R 

9 Dr. Shirley Selvan Ph.D. AU 2015 R ASP 01.02.2010 31.05.2001 Medical Imaging 2   R 

10 Dr. A M Balamurugan Ph.D. AU 2016 R ASP 01.02.2010 01.06.2005 Network Security    R 

11 Dr. S Rajeshkannan Ph.D. AU 2016 R ASP 01.02.2010 31.05.2001 Image Processing 1   R 

12 Dr. B Vasudevan Ph.D. AU 2017 R ASP 01.06.2011 17.06.2009 Optical Networks 2   R 

13 Dr. J Sivakumar Ph.D. AU 2018 R ASP 01.02.2010 05.04.1999 Image Processing    R 

14 Dr. S Vinayagapriya Ph.D. SBU 2018 R ASP 01.02.2010 20.02.2006 Optical 

Communication 

3   R 

15 Dr. S Maheswari Ph.D. SBU 2020 R ASP 01.06.2013 18.06.2007 Image Processing   Y R 
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16 Dr. R Niruban Ph.D. SBU 2016 R ASP - 01.06.2017 Image Processing 1   R 

17 Dr.D.Lakshmi Ph.D. SBU 2015 R ASP - 01.06.2017 Image Processing    R 

18 Mrs. E. Malarvizhi M.E AU 2009 R AP - 31.05.2001 Embedded  

Systems 

   R 

19 Mrs.P.Thenmozhi M.E AU 2006 R AP - 18.06.2007 Applied Electronics    R 

20 Mr. K. Ramachandra 

Reddy 

M.E AU 2011 R AP - 13.06.2012 Applied Electronics    R 

21 Mr. K. Venkatesan M.E AU 2011 R AP - 13.06.2012 Embedded  

Systems 

1   R 

22 Ms. G. Anitha M.E AU 2011 R AP - 01.07.2013 Applied Electronics    R 

23 Dr. R. Parthasarathy Ph.D. AU 2021 R AP - 16.06.2014 Antennas 6  Y R 

24 Ms. R. Madhumitha M.E AU 2013 R AP - 16.06.2014 Applied Electronics    R 

25 Mrs.P.Elaveni M.E AU 2014 R AP - 23.07.2014 Communication 

Systems 

   R 

26 Mrs.S.Devi Priya M.E AU 2014 R AP - 23.07.2014 Communication 

Systems 

   R 

27 Ms. K. Jasmine Mystica M.E AU 2014 R AP - 17.06.2015 Embedded  

Systems  

   R 

28 Ms. K. R. Kayalvizhi M.E AU 2015 R AP - 17.06.2015 Applied Electronics    R 

29 Ms. J. Jency M.E AU 2015 R AP - 03.08.2015 Communication 

Systems 

   R 

30 Mr.M.Lingeshwaran M.E AU 2015 R AP - 29.06.2016 Communication 

Systems 

   R 

31 Mr.R.Prabhu M.E AU 2015 R AP - 29.06.2016 Wireless 

Technologies 

1   R 

32 Mr. C. Ashok M.E AU 2016 R AP - 29.06.2016 Communication 

Systems 

1   R 
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